Position Other Positions Held
Principal Adult Ed

Assistant Principal

Data Management Coordinator
Adult Ed Transitions
Coordinator

Teacher Adult Ed Night
Teacher Adult Ed Night

School Administration
Secretary

Accounting Technician

Adult Ed Admin & Records
Technician

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer
Adult Basic Ed

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Adult Ed Clerk Il

Custodian

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Career Technician

Adult Ed Data Technician

K-12 Education Entity

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Department

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

Total Wages

$163,842

$138,570

$92,702

$76,605

$68,869

$62,208

$61,988

$61,244

$59,471

$58,590

$57,411

$53,972

$52,942

$51,207

$50,551

$50,551

$49,283

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,401

$38,175

$26,737

$29,403

$28,442

$9,979

$18,935

$18,297

$18,772

$17,785

$30,874

$14,210

$22,973

$22,463

$8,069

$24,770

$16,663



Teacher Adult Ed Night
Adult Ed Clerk Il

Teacher Adult Ed Night
Teacher Adult Ed Night
Campus Security
Teacher Adult Ed Night
Career Education Advisor
Teacher Adult Ed Night
Network Support Technician
Lab Classroom Assistant
Teacher Adult Ed Night
Teacher Adult Ed Night
Custodial Grounds
Maintenance

Teacher Adult Ed Night
Adult Basic Ed

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Network Support Technician

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Custodial Grounds
Maintenance

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

$49,102

$47,905

$45,610

$44,605

$42,216

$41,431

$39,679

$38,864

$38,737

$38,557

$37,710

$34,686

$28,302

$27,641

$27,580

$26,470

$26,292

$26,279

$13,632

$8,830

$7.329

$12,697

$8,994

$17,989

$14,469

$17,133

$16,937

$14,340

$21,861

$5,383

$8,248

$4,430

$16,176

$0

$0

$0



Teacher Adult Ed Night

Lab Classroom Assistant

Teacher Hourly

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Lab Classroom Assistant

Teacher Hourly

Adult Ed Clerk Il

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Hourly

Network Support Technician

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Lab Classroom Assistant

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Hourly

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

$22,618

$21,763

$20,253

$19,430

$18,809

$18,421

$17,237

$15,420

$15.110

$13,954

$13,499

$13,281

$11,800

$11,390

$10,195

$9,683

$9,125

$7,848

$3,686

$3,863

$3,344

$3,449

$2,829

$2,941

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,114

$0

$4,105

$1,644

$0

$0

$0



Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Hourly

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Teacher Hourly

Teacher Adult Ed Night

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Adult Ed Classified
Lecturer

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

$7,044

$6,998

$6,364

$5,922

$5,825

$5,373

$4,305

$4,131

$3,952

$3,789

$2,953

$2,607

$2,580

$2,369

$2,028

$1,776

$1,699

$1,118

$0

$0

$1,088

$1,012

$1,077

$888

$665

$0

$0

$648

$0

$434

$0

$405

$0

$0

$0

$0



Teacher Adult Ed Night

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Adult Ed Classified Lecturer

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Escondido Union High

Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program
Adult Education
Program

Adult Education
Program

$766

$702

$416

$390

$364

$312

$234

$104

$65

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



