Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Adult Ed		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$163,842	\$42,401
Assistant Principal		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$138,570	\$38,175
Data Management Coordinator		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$92,702	\$26,737
Adult Ed Transitions Coordinator		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$76,605	\$29,403
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$68,869	\$28,442
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$62,208	\$9,979
School Administration Secretary		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$61,988	\$18,935
Accounting Technician		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$61,244	\$18,297
Adult Ed Admin & Records Technician		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$59,471	\$18,772
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$58,590	\$17,785
Adult Basic Ed		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$57,411	\$30,874
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$53,972	\$14,210
Adult Ed Clerk II		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$52,942	\$22,973
Custodian		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$51,207	\$22,463
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$50,551	\$8,069
Career Technician		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$50,551	\$24,770
Adult Ed Data Technician		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$49,283	\$16,663

Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$49,102	\$13,632
Adult Ed Clerk II		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$47,905	\$8,830
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$45,610	\$7,329
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$44,605	\$12,697
Campus Security	Custodial Grounds Maintenance	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$42,216	\$8,994
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$41,431	\$17,989
Career Education Advisor		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$39,679	\$14,469
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$38,864	\$17,133
Network Support Technician		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$38,737	\$16,937
Lab Classroom Assistant		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$38,557	\$14,340
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$37,710	\$21,861
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$34,686	\$5,383
Custodial Grounds Maintenance		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$28,302	\$8,248
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$27,641	\$4,430
Adult Basic Ed		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$27,580	\$16,176
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$26,470	\$0
Network Support Technician		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$26,292	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$26,279	\$0

Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$22,618	\$3,686
Lab Classroom Assistant		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$21,763	\$3,863
Teacher Hourly	Teacher Adult Ed Night	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$20,253	\$3,344
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$19,430	\$3,449
Lab Classroom Assistant	Teacher Hourly	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$18,809	\$2,829
Teacher Hourly		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$18,421	\$2,941
Adult Ed Clerk II		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$17,237	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$15,420	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$15,110	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$13,954	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer	Teacher Adult Ed Night	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$13,499	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$13,281	\$2,114
Teacher Hourly		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$11,800	\$0
Network Support Technician		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$11,390	\$4,105
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$10,195	\$1,644
Lab Classroom Assistant		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$9,683	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$9,125	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$7,848	\$0

Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$7,044	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$6,998	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$6,364	\$1,088
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$5,922	\$1,012
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$5,825	\$1,077
Teacher Hourly		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$5,373	\$888
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$4,305	\$665
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$4,131	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$3,952	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$3,789	\$648
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$2,953	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$2,607	\$434
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$2,580	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$2,369	\$405
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$2,028	\$0
Teacher Hourly	Adult Ed Classified Lecturer	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$1,776	\$0
Teacher Adult Ed Night		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$1,699	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer		Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$1,118	\$0

Teacher Adult Ed Night	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$766	\$65
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$702	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$416	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$390	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$364	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$312	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$234	\$0
Adult Ed Classified Lecturer	Escondido Union High	Adult Education Program	\$104	\$0